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 16 18VANTAA/HAKUNILA  4107 N020398 -2-2 0 0 03366 FINLAND  1

 17 17VANTAA/LÄNSI  4107 N020399  0-1 0 0 13366 FINLAND  2

 15 15HELSINKI/KATAJANOKKA  4107 N020400  0 0 0 0 03366 FINLAND  1

 10 10HELSINKI/POHJOINEN  4107 N020401  0 0 0 0 03366 FINLAND  7

 17 16HELSINKI/HERTTONIEMI  4107 N020411  1 0 0 0 13366 FINLAND  1

 16 17HELSINKI/KÄPYLÄ  4107 N020412 -1-2 1 0 03366 FINLAND  0

 16 17HELSINKI/POHJOIS-HAAGA  4107 N020419 -1-1 0 0 03366 FINLAND  0

 8 8HELSINKI/ROIHUVUORI  4107 N020421  0 0 0 0 03366 FINLAND  8

 13 17HELSINKI/KALLIO  4107 N020422 -4-4 0 0 03366 FINLAND  1

 12 12HELSINKI/KULTTUURILEIJONAT  4107 N020427  0 0 0 0 03366 FINLAND  6

 9 9HELSINKI/KRUUNUHAKA  4107 N020429  0 0 0 0 03366 FINLAND  4

 16 14HELSINKI/PIHLAJAMÄKI  4107 N020432  2 0 0 0 23366 FINLAND  0

 16 16HELSINKI/MYLLYPURO  4107 N020433  0 0 0 0 03366 FINLAND  4

 27 27HELSINKI/KONTULA  4107 N020435  0-1 0 0 13366 FINLAND  0

 18 18HELSINKI/MELLUNMÄKI  4107 N020439  0 0 0 0 03366 FINLAND  4

 23 23HELSINKI/VALLILA  4107 N020441  0 0 0 0 03366 FINLAND  7

 9 9HELSINKI/KAIVOPUISTO  4107 N020442  0 0 0 0 03366 FINLAND  23

 27 26HELSINKI/VUOSAARI  4107 N020443  1-1 0 0 23366 FINLAND  1

 20 20HELSINKI/MARJANIEMI  4107 N020444  0 0 0 0 03366 FINLAND  15

 17 17HIEKKAHARJU-SANDKULLA  4107 N020446  0 0 0 0 03366 FINLAND  2

 13 13VANTAA/KAIVOKSELA  4107 N020447  0 0 0 0 03366 FINLAND  0

 28 23SIPOONJOKI  4107 N020451  5-2 0 0 73366 FINLAND  0

 14 16SIBBO-SIPOO  4107 N020452 -2-2 0 0 03366 FINLAND  0

 22 21VANTAA/SIMONKYLÄ  4107 N020453  1 0 0 0 13366 FINLAND  2

 11 10TIKKURILA-DICKURSBY  4107 N020454  1 0 1 0 03366 FINLAND  1

 35 34VANTAANKOSKI-VANDAFORSEN  4107 N020455  1 0 0 0 13366 FINLAND  0

 16 15VANTAA/RUBIINI-RUBINEN  4107 N020456  1 0 0 0 13366 FINLAND  3

 20 21HELSINKI/VARTIOKYLÄ-PUOTILA  4107 N020457 -1-1 0 0 03366 FINLAND  1

 37 38ASKOLA  4107 N020502 -1-1 0 0 03366 FINLAND  0

 20 19ARTJÄRVI/LAPINJÄRVI/MYRSKYLÄ  4107 N020503  1 0 0 0 13366 FINLAND  3

 47 45LOVISA-LOVIISA  4107 N020530  2-1 0 0 33366 FINLAND  3

 29 27MÄNTSÄLÄ  4107 N020532  2 0 0 0 23366 FINLAND  0

 39 40PORVOO-BORGÅ  4107 N020541 -1-1 0 0 03366 FINLAND  1

 24 24PORVOO/BORGOENSIS  4107 N020542  0 0 0 0 03366 FINLAND  3

 15 15PORVOO MLK-BORGÅ LK  4107 N020543  0 0 0 0 03366 FINLAND  10

 26 26LAPPTRÄSK/LILJENDAL/PERNÅ  4107 N028058  0 0 0 0 03366 FINLAND  7

 20 20VANTAA/KOIVUKYLÄ  4107 N031274  0 0 0 0 03366 FINLAND  1

 18 18HELSINKI/METSÄLÄ  4107 N032544  0 0 0 0 03366 FINLAND  7

 21 22MÄNTSÄLÄ/NELOSVÄYLÄ  4107 N034123 -1-1 0 0 03366 FINLAND  2
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 23 23HELSINKI/REVONSALMI  4107 N034542  0-1 0 0 13366 FINLAND  2

 22 20HELSINKI/PUISTOLA  4107 N036240  2 0 0 0 23366 FINLAND  2

 14 14HELSINKI/SILTAMÄKI  4107 N037700  0-2 0 0 23366 FINLAND  4

 17 16VANTAA/KORSO  4107 N037701  1 0 0 0 13366 FINLAND  1

 37 36HELSINKI/PAKINKYLÄ  4107 N037964  1-1 0 0 23366 FINLAND  1

 16 16HELSINKI/HAKANIEMI  4107 N038179  0 0 0 0 03366 FINLAND  0

 15 15HELSINKI/SUURMETSÄ  4107 N039431  0 0 0 0 03366 FINLAND  4

 10 10VANTAA/MYYRMÄKI  4107 N040898  0-1 0 0 13366 FINLAND  5

 12 12HELSINKI/MANNERHEIM  4107 N046851  0 0 0 0 03366 FINLAND  0

 32 33HELSINKI/VIAPORI  4107 N049032 -1-2 0 0 13366 FINLAND  0

 19 19HELSINKI/PASILA  4107 N049173  0 0 0 0 03366 FINLAND  3

 10 10HELSINKI/PRO HUMANO  4107 N049917  0 0 0 0 03366 FINLAND  5

 39 39HELSINKI/FINLANDIA  4107 N050647  0-1 0 0 13366 FINLAND  0

 10 11VANTAA/HELSINGE  4107 N053012 -1-1 0 0 03366 FINLAND  4

 18 19VANTAA/VERNISSA  4107 N059658 -1-1 0 0 03366 FINLAND  1

 33 34VANTAA/KOMEETAT  4107 N060733 -1-1 0 0 03366 FINLAND  3

 14 15SIPOO/MERI-SIBBO  4107 N068818 -1-1 0 0 03366 FINLAND  5

 17 17PORVOO/BLANKA  4107 N088051  0 0 0 0 03366 FINLAND  3

 30 31HELSINKI/MALMITTARET  4107 N089218 -1-2 0 0 13366 FINLAND  0

 28 25HELSINKI/AURORA  4107 N097175  3 0 1 0 23366 FINLAND  0

 11 12HELSINKI/PARK  4107 N098541 -1-1 0 0 03366 FINLAND  0

 18 18HELSINKI/KESKUSPUISTO  4107 N100601  0 0 0 0 03366 FINLAND  7

 22 22LOVIISA/QUEEN LOVISA  4107 N105426  0 0 0 0 03366 FINLAND  0

 25 25PORNAINEN  4107 N105427  0 0 0 0 03366 FINLAND  7

 23 24HELSINKI/SOIHDUT  4107 N109548 -1-1 0 0 03366 FINLAND  3

 17 17MÄNTSÄLÄ/MAMSELLIT  4107 N115491  0 0 0 0 03366 FINLAND  7

 8 7PORVOO/ROSE  4107 N126312  1 0 0 0 13366 FINLAND  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  0  3  37  1,317 1,313  38  4 66
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